194Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved.  6/08
Sp
ro
ck
et
s,
W
ea

  CT
Cable Track
A positive guide and wear surface
for 3/8 dia. cable track runs.
Replaces the cable pulleys on the
working side of the cable.
  RBG
Round Belt Guide
Support for 8mm diameter
cable. Provides positive
tracking for cables used in
conveying light containers.
		  Steel Sheath
	 Stainless		  Galvanized	 Length **(ft.)
VG-SSVBG-.61A-8 VG-GSVBG-.61A-8 8
VG-SSVBG-.61A-10 VG-GSVBG-.61A-10 10
VG-SSVBG-.61A-12 VG-GSVBG-.61A-12 12
VG-SSVBG-.61A-20 VG-GSVBG-.61A-20 20
VG-SSVBG-.75B-8 VG-GSVBG-.75B-8 8
VG-SSVBG-.75B-10 VG-GSVBG-.75B-10 10
VG-SSVBG-.75B-12 VG-GSVBG-.75B-12 12
VG-SSVBG-.75B-20 VG-GSVBG-.75B-20 20
VG-SSCT-8 VG-GSCT-8 8
VG-SSCT-10 VG-GSCT-10 10
VG-SSCT-12 VG-GSCT-12 12
VG-SSCT-20 VG-GSCT-20 20
VG-SSRBG-8 VG-GSRBG-8 8
VG-SSRBG-10 VG-GSRBG-10 10
VG-SSRBG-12 VG-GSRBG-12 12
VG-SSRBG-20 VG-GSRBG-20 20
*Tolerance on height is ±0.025.
**4, 5 and 6 ft. lengths are also available. Other lengths can be cut to order.
195 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved.  6/08
Sp
ro
ck
et
s,
W
ea
r
St
rip
s,
Ch
ai
n
Gu
id
es
Material: Aluminum. Material: UHMW.
Material: Aluminum. Material: UHMW.
 Length (ft.)   Length (ft.)
VG-A1315-10 10  VG-P710-10 10
VG-A1315-20 20  VG-P710-20 20
.75
.25
.44
VG-P1012
VG-A1000
VG-P1012
VG-A500
.81
.94
.69.82
.44
  Length (ft.)  Length (ft.)
VG-A500-10 VG-A1000-10 10 VG-P1012-10 10
VG-A500-20 VG-A1000-20 20 VG-P1012-20 20
Also shown on page 269. Also shown on page 269.
1.25
.7225/32.62
.81

in this group. These rails are commonly used as cable guides for conveying.
Part number VG-A500 fastens with a 5/16 hex head bolt, and part number
VG-A1000 fastens with a 3/8 carriage bolt (bolts not included).
VG-A500 with
VG-P2007
(standard duty)
OR
VG-A1000 with
VG-P2007
(heavy duty)
VG-A1000
with VG-P1012
HGCP-1006
Cable Guides
 	 Length (ft.)
VG-A1615-10 VG-P613-10	 10
VG-A1615-20 VG-P613-20	 20
VG-A1315
VG-P710
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
196Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved.  6/08

Standard UHMW
Coiled Strip
Available in standard
50ft. rolls. Longer lengths
available. Fast UPS ship-
ping. Easy to cut, no saw
required. Easy to install.
Rivets can be used with
1/8" material.
Splicing options
for UHMW-tape:
UHMW Tape Rolls
up to 24" 	  Thickness	 Width
Standard UHMW	 Nolu-S UHMW (in.)	 (in.)
VGRU-116-6-50	 - 1/16	 6
VGRU-116-12-50	 - 1/16	 12
VGRU-116-18-50	 - 1/16	 18
VGRU-116-24-50	 - 1/16	 24
VGRU-18-6-50	 VGRU-18-6-NS-50 1/8	 6
VGRU-18-12-50	 VGRU-18-12-NS-50 1/8	 12
VGRU-18-18-50	 VGRU-18-18-NS-50 1/8	 18
VGRU-18-24-50	 VGRU-18-24-NS-50 1/8	 24
  VGRU
Roll UHMW
Available in standard
50 ft. rolls. Longer